Position

Principal - High School
Deputy Principal-High School
Vice Principal-High School

Spanish

Social Science:Government

Rsp

Dig Imaging .4/Comp Graph .2

Moderate/Severe
Counselor-Secondary

Eld

Spanish .4/Ns .6;Teacher
Math .8/Arc Dual Enrlimnt .2

Counselor-Secondary
Ela

Ela

P.E.

Ela

Math

Social Science:History

Social Science

Social Science .8/Arc Dual .2

Mild/Moderate
Rsp

Avid;Teacher

Ela

Math
Moderate/Severe
Math

Culinary Arts

Rsp

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

Total Wages

$146,293
$139,245
$115,830
$108,094
$107,626
$107,473
$107,170
$104,412
$104,160
$103,512
$102,246
$102,027
$100,402
$99,534
$98,927
$98,026
$97,879
$96,383
$96,255
$94,757
$93,630
$92,037
$91,649
$91,519
$91,250
$89,864
$89,290
$84,687
$81,023
$80,709

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,175
$45,170
$27,012
$32,281
$17,896
$26,688
$31,952
$25,314
$25,304
$24,854
$25,455
$20,019
$24,788
$41,231
$24,611
$30,228
$39,925
$32,249
$34,968
$30,427
$31,860
$23,478
$29,208
$28,595
$29,677
$31,234
$22,990
$13,785
$26,928
$29,430



Cte:Sports Medicine

Social Science .8/Arc Dual .2
Counselor-Secondary
Counselor-Secondary
Science:Chemistry

P.E.

Science:Living Earth.4/Ana.6
Art

Mild/Moderate

Ela;Teacher

Art

Math

Ela

Ela .4/Eld .6

Health

Science:Chemistry

Math .8/Math Ap .2

Office Mgr Comp High Sch
Teacher Librarian

Ela .6/Eld .4;Teacher
Science:Living Earth.8/Bio.2
Social Science

Rsp

Science: Biology

Custodian

Custodian

Academic Inter Spec Senior
Campus Safety Specialist
Registration/Stud Data Spec
Head Custodian IlI
Attendance Clerk

Admin Clerk Sch Site Sr

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$77,444
$76,583
$75,954
$75,313
$68,294
$67,741
$67,456
$67,226
$66,889
$66,596
$62,273
$61,581
$61,395
$60,045
$59,460
$56,774
$56,325
$56,219
$55,589
$54,916
$54,667
$53,882
$53,642
$50,803
$50,476
$49,901
$48,296
$46,860
$43,970
$43,361
$42,115
$41,945

$26,926
$15,631
$27,674
$20,541
$18,340
$19,282
$19,524
$18,495
$23,751
$25,372
$17,635
$24,340
$18,230
$23,550
$15,241
$16,812
$18,428
$18,893
$17,887
$17,067
$26,197
$17,143
$27,072

$9,691

$9,200
$17,800
$27,012
$15,718
$16,598
$25,623
$16,921

$8,472



Activity Director - Ms & Hs

Science:Living Earth

Student Engagement Spec Sr

Custodian

Health Services Assistant

Academic Inter Spec BIng Sr

Cafe Svcs Team Leader Il
Math
Science:Chemestry
Paraeducator Il

Campus Safety Specialist
Math;Teacher
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il
Mild/Moderate
Paraeducator Il

Cafe Assistant ||
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il
Science:Living Earth
Paraeducator Il

Cafe Assistant ||

Campus Safety Specialist
Cafe Assistant ||
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator Il

Cafe Assistant ||

Cafe Assistant ||

Cafe Assistant ||

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School
Foothill High School

$40,810
$39,850
$39,842
$36,898
$35,090
$34,725
$34,172
$33,865
$33,385
$32,099
$30,508
$28,491
$26,851
$26,343
$25,708
$25,120
$25,112
$25,033
$24,729
$24,596
$24,424
$24,269
$23,604
$23,022
$21,748
$21,332
$21,258
$21,071
$12,304
$11,291
$10,887
$10,326

$17,436
$10,095
$14,678
$15,105
$13,021
$9,735
$20,674
$14,001
$8,984
$27,111
$14,864
$12,318
$5,173
$13,852
$7,838
$7,640
$13,265
$7,087
$14,550
$6,296
$13,523
$7,392
$4,762
$13,183
$21,224
$3,973
$17,909
$6,434
$3,148
$5

$0

$0



Cafe Assistant Il Twin Rivers Unified Foothill High School $9,977 $0
Paraeducator Il Twin Rivers Unified Foothill High School $6,075 $4,134
Library Materials Tech Twin Rivers Unified Foothill High School $2,643 $1,746



