Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - High School		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$146,293	\$32,175
Deputy Principal-High School		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$139,245	\$45,170
Vice Principal-High School		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$115,830	\$27,012
Spanish		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$108,094	\$32,281
Social Science:Government		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$107,626	\$17,896
Rsp		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$107,473	\$26,688
Dig Imaging .4/Comp Graph .2		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$107,170	\$31,952
Moderate/Severe		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$104,412	\$25,314
Counselor-Secondary		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$104,160	\$25,304
Eld		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$103,512	\$24,854
Spanish .4/Ns .6;Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$102,246	\$25,455
Math .8/Arc Dual Enrllmnt .2		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$102,027	\$20,019
Counselor-Secondary		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$100,402	\$24,788
Ela		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$99,534	\$41,231
Ela		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$98,927	\$24,611
P.E.		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$98,026	\$30,228
Ela		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$97,879	\$39,925
Math		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$96,383	\$32,249
Social Science:History		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$96,255	\$34,968
Social Science		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$94,757	\$30,427
Social Science .8/Arc Dual .2		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$93,630	\$31,860
Mild/Moderate		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$92,037	\$23,478
Rsp		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$91,649	\$29,208
Avid;Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$91,519	\$28,595
Ela		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$91,250	\$29,677
Math		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$89,864	\$31,234
Moderate/Severe		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$89,290	\$22,990
Math		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$84,687	\$13,785
Culinary Arts		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$81,023	\$26,928
Rsp		Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$80,709	\$29,430

Cte:Sports Medicine	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$77,444	\$26,926
Social Science .8/Arc Dual .2	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$76,583	\$15,631
Counselor-Secondary	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$75,954	\$27,674
Counselor-Secondary	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$75,313	\$20,541
Science:Chemistry	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$68,294	\$18,340
P.E.	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$67,741	\$19,282
Science:Living Earth.4/Ana.6	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$67,456	\$19,524
Art	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$67,226	\$18,495
Mild/Moderate	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$66,889	\$23,751
Ela;Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$66,596	\$25,372
Art	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$62,273	\$17,635
Math	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$61,581	\$24,340
Ela	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$61,395	\$18,230
Ela .4/Eld .6	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$60,045	\$23,550
Health	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$59,460	\$15,241
Science:Chemistry	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$56,774	\$16,812
Math .8/Math Ap .2	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$56,325	\$18,428
Office Mgr Comp High Sch	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$56,219	\$18,893
Teacher Librarian	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$55,589	\$17,887
Ela .6/Eld .4;Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$54,916	\$17,067
Science:Living Earth.8/Bio.2	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$54,667	\$26,197
Social Science	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$53,882	\$17,143
Rsp	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$53,642	\$27,072
Science: Biology	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$50,803	\$9,691
Custodian	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$50,476	\$9,200
Custodian	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$49,901	\$17,800
Academic Inter Spec Senior	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$48,296	\$27,012
Campus Safety Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$46,860	\$15,718
Registration/Stud Data Spec	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$43,970	\$16,598
Head Custodian III	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$43,361	\$25,623
Attendance Clerk	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$42,115	\$16,921
Admin Clerk Sch Site Sr	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$41,945	\$8,472

Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$10,326	\$0
Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$10,887	\$0
Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$11,291	\$5
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$12,304	\$3,148
Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$21,071	\$6,434
Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$21,258	\$17,909
Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$21,332	\$3,973
Campus Safety Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$21,748	\$21,224
Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$23,022	\$13,183
Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$23,604	\$4,762
Science:Living Earth	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$24,269	\$7,392
Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$24,424	\$13,523
Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$24,596	\$6,296
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$24,729	\$14,550
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$25,033	\$7,087
Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$25,112	\$13,265
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$25,120	\$7,640
Mild/Moderate	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$25,708	\$7,838
Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$26,343	\$13,852
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$26,851	\$5,173
Math;Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$28,491	\$12,318
Campus Safety Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$30,508	\$14,864
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$32,099	\$27,111
Science:Chemestry	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$33,385	\$8,984
Math	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$33,865	\$14,001
Cafe Svcs Team Leader II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$34,172	\$20,674
Academic Inter Spec Blng Sr	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$34,725	\$9,735
Health Services Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$35,090	\$13,021
Custodian	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$36,898	\$15,105
Student Engagement Spec Sr	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$39,842	\$14,678
Science:Living Earth	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$39,850	\$10,095
Activity Director - Ms & Hs	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$40,810	\$17,436

Cafe Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$9,977	\$0
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$6,075	\$4,134
Library Materials Tech	Twin Rivers Unified	Foothill High School	\$2,643	\$1,746